
Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)

600. WSVRHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper John McInnes43.00

2 139 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres Kathy V Torres36.00

3 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J 34.00

4 102 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer Vaqueros Venture33.00

5 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper Jill Case26.00

6 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson Lisa Clark25.00

7 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper Deborah L Weisheim19.00

8 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley Bryan Lenn Hooley21.00

9 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W. Carrel19.00

10 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti Debby M. Sanguinetti19.00

601. WSVRHA OCUT: Open Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 102 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 73.00 Vaqueros Venture11.00

2 139 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 72.00 Kathy V Torres10.00

3 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 71.00 John McInnes9.00

4 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 70.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti8.00

5 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 69.00 Lisa Clark7.00

6 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 68.00 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J 6.00

7 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 67.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley5.00

8 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 66.00 Jill Case4.00

9 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 65.00 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

10 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper 63.00 Deborah L Weisheim2.00

11 101 Rebel Without Cause Alexis Spencer 60.00 Vaqueros Venture1.00

602. WSVRHA ORNW: Open Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 72.00 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J 12.00

2 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 71.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley11.00

3 139 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 70.00 Kathy V Torres10.00

4 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 69.50 Debby M. Sanguinetti9.00

5 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 69.50 John McInnes8.00

6 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 68.50 Jill Case7.00

7 102 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 68.50 Vaqueros Venture6.00

8 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper 68.00 Deborah L Weisheim5.00

9 140 Olenon Me Lightly Sarah Carrel Clifford 67.00 Emily Wilber4.00

10 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 66.50 Lisa Clark3.00

11 149 Remington Pistol Bryan Lenn Hooley 64.50 Jaelene DeYoung2.00

OP2 12 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 68.00 Nancy W. Carrel1.00

603. WSVRHA OCW: Open Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 72.50 John McInnes10.00

2 102 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 71.50 Vaqueros Venture9.00

3 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 70.50 Nancy W. Carrel8.00

4 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper 69.00 Deborah L Weisheim7.00

5 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 68.00 Lisa Clark6.00
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6 139 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 67.00 Kathy V Torres5.00

7 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 67.00 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J 4.00

8 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 65.00 Jill Case3.00

9 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 64.50 Debby M. Sanguinetti2.00

10 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 61.50 Bryan Lenn Hooley1.00

604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 80.00 John McInnes13.00

2 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 79.00 Jill Case12.00

3 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 78.00 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J 11.00

4 102 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 76.50 Vaqueros Venture10.00

5 139 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 76.00 Kathy V Torres9.00

6 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 75.50 Bryan Lenn Hooley8.00

7 142 Dulces Lil Chick Cecilia Coulson 75.00 Cecilia Coulson7.00

8 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 74.50 Nancy W. Carrel6.00

9 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper 73.50 Deborah L Weisheim5.00

10 149 Remington Pistol Bryan Lenn Hooley 73.00 Jaelene DeYoung4.00

11 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 73.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti3.00

12 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 69.00 Lisa Clark2.00

13 101 Rebel Without Cause Alexis Spencer 67.50 Vaqueros Venture1.00

605. WSVRHA ORTL: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 80.00 Lisa Clark13.00

2 142 Dulces Lil Chick Cecilia Coulson 78.00 Cecilia Coulson12.00

3 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 77.50 John McInnes11.00

4 139 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 76.00 Kathy V Torres10.00

5 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 73.50 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J 9.00

6 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 73.00 Jill Case8.00

7 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper 72.00 Deborah L Weisheim7.00

8 149 Remington Pistol Bryan Lenn Hooley 71.50 Jaelene DeYoung6.00

9 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Nancy W. Carrel5.00

10 102 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 66.50 Vaqueros Venture4.00

11 101 Rebel Without Cause Alexis Spencer 61.50 Vaqueros Venture3.00

12 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 61.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley2.00

OP1 13 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 76.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti1.00
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500. WSVRHA AAA: Advanced Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 8.00

2 119 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch Janie Welch7.00

501. WSVRHA ACUT: Advanced Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

2 119 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 64.00 Janie Welch1.00

502. WSVRHA ARNW: Advanced Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 119 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 70.00 Janie Welch2.00

2 113 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

503. WSVRHA ACW: Advanced Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 119 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 69.50 Janie Welch2.00

2 113 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

504. WSVRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

2 119 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 71.50 Janie Welch1.00

505. WSVRHA ARTL: Advanced Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 77.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

2 119 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 69.50 Janie Welch1.00
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300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan L Jaeger Bryan L Jaeger19.00

2 108 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry Anthony & Candice Terry19.00

3 109 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson Renee  Russ Jackson16.00

4 130 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall Carri Or Bodie Hall11.00

5 131 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall Carri Or Bodie Hall9.00

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan L Jaeger 71.00 Bryan L Jaeger5.00

2 109 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 67.00 Renee  Russ Jackson4.00

3 108 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 67.00 Anthony & Candice Terry3.00

4 131 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 60.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall2.00

OP1 5 130 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall 65.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 108 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 70.50 Anthony & Candice Terry5.00

2 109 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.00 Renee  Russ Jackson4.00

3 118 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan L Jaeger 69.00 Bryan L Jaeger3.00

4 130 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall 63.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall2.00

5 131 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 60.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 130 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall 73.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall5.00

2 118 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan L Jaeger 72.50 Bryan L Jaeger4.00

3 109 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 68.00 Renee  Russ Jackson3.00

4 108 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 68.00 Anthony & Candice Terry2.00

5 131 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 59.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 108 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 72.50 Anthony & Candice Terry5.00

2 109 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.50 Renee  Russ Jackson4.00

3 130 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall 70.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall3.00

4 118 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan L Jaeger 66.50 Bryan L Jaeger2.00

OP1 5 131 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 69.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan L Jaeger 75.00 Bryan L Jaeger5.00

2 131 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 73.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall4.00

3 108 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 70.00 Anthony & Candice Terry3.00

4 109 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 68.00 Renee  Russ Jackson2.00

DQ 130 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall 0.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall0.00
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400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 127 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis38.00

2 125 Tuff Marshall N Town Richard Todd Miller Richard Todd Miller34.00

3 124 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Q Barrington Kim Q Barrington33.00

4 136 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes Kim Nunes30.00

5 116 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk Jack And Bev Sparrowk29.00

6 110 Xander Johlene R. Smith Johlene R. Smith28.00

7 128 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis24.00

8 103 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria Carol Echeverria24.00

9 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim Deborah L Weisheim21.00

10 147 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot Kimberly A Smoot16.00

401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 136 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 73.00 Kim Nunes10.00

2 103 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 71.00 Carol Echeverria9.00

3 125 Tuff Marshall N Town Richard Todd Miller 70.00 Richard Todd Miller8.00

4 110 Xander Johlene R. Smith 67.00 Johlene R. Smith7.00

5 127 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 65.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

6 128 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 64.00 Stephanie Lewis5.00

7 147 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 63.00 Kimberly A Smoot4.00

8 116 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 62.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk3.00

9 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim 57.00 Deborah L Weisheim2.00

OP1 10 124 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Q Barrington 56.00 Kim Q Barrington1.00

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 116 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 70.50 Jack And Bev Sparrowk11.00

2 124 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Q Barrington 70.00 Kim Q Barrington10.00

3 125 Tuff Marshall N Town Richard Todd Miller 69.00 Richard Todd Miller9.00

4 147 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 68.50 Kimberly A Smoot8.00

5 127 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 68.00 Stephanie Lewis7.00

6 128 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 67.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

7 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim 66.50 Deborah L Weisheim5.00

8 149 Remington Pistol Brenna Wagner 65.00 Jaelene DeYoung4.00

9 110 Xander Johlene R. Smith 64.50 Johlene R. Smith3.00

10 136 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 62.00 Kim Nunes2.00

OP1 11 103 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 68.00 Carol Echeverria1.00

403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 128 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 74.00 Stephanie Lewis10.00

2 127 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 72.50 Stephanie Lewis9.00

3 116 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 72.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk8.00

4 110 Xander Johlene R. Smith 71.50 Johlene R. Smith7.00

5 103 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 68.50 Carol Echeverria6.00

6 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim 67.50 Deborah L Weisheim5.00

7 124 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Q Barrington 66.50 Kim Q Barrington4.00
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8 147 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 66.50 Kimberly A Smoot3.00

9 125 Tuff Marshall N Town Richard Todd Miller 62.00 Richard Todd Miller2.00

10 136 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 60.00 Kim Nunes1.00

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 Tuff Marshall N Town Richard Todd Miller 76.50 Richard Todd Miller11.00

2 124 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Q Barrington 75.50 Kim Q Barrington10.00

3 103 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 75.00 Carol Echeverria9.00

4 136 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 74.50 Kim Nunes8.00

5 127 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 73.50 Stephanie Lewis7.00

6 128 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 72.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

7 116 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 72.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk5.00

8 110 Xander Johlene R. Smith 71.50 Johlene R. Smith4.00

9 149 Remington Pistol Brenna Wagner 70.50 Jaelene DeYoung3.00

10 147 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 70.00 Kimberly A Smoot2.00

11 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim 70.00 Deborah L Weisheim1.00

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 136 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 79.00 Kim Nunes11.00

2 127 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 78.00 Stephanie Lewis10.00

3 124 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Q Barrington 77.00 Kim Q Barrington9.00

4 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim 75.50 Deborah L Weisheim8.00

5 125 Tuff Marshall N Town Richard Todd Miller 74.50 Richard Todd Miller7.00

6 116 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 73.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk6.00

7 103 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 70.00 Carol Echeverria5.00

8 110 Xander Johlene R. Smith 69.00 Johlene R. Smith4.00

9 149 Remington Pistol Brenna Wagner 68.00 Jaelene DeYoung3.00

10 128 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 63.50 Stephanie Lewis2.00

OP1 11 147 Master Chexx Kimberly A Smoot 69.00 Kimberly A Smoot1.00
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200. WSVRHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll31.00

2 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot Kimberly A Smoot29.00

3 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber Emily Wilber27.00

4 117 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson Amy Larson21.00

5 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll21.00

6 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri/Angelo Greco20.00

7 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler Bryan Lenn Hooley16.00

8 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll14.00

201. WSVRHA VCUT: Novice Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 71.00 Emily Wilber8.00

2 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 70.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco7.00

3 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 69.00 Kimberly A Smoot6.00

4 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 67.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley5.00

5 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 67.00 Sherri Coll4.00

6 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 66.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

7 117 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 58.00 Amy Larson2.00

8 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 54.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

202. WSVRHA VRNW: Novice Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 72.00 Josie Driscoll9.00

2 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 68.00 Kimberly A Smoot8.00

3 117 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 67.50 Amy Larson7.00

4 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 64.50 Bryan Lenn Hooley6.00

5 148 Mister Van Chex Nicole Thomas 63.50 Nicole Thomas5.00

6 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 62.50 Sherri Coll4.00

7 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 61.50 Emily Wilber3.00

8 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 55.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

OP2 9 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 62.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco1.00

203. WSVRHA VCW: Novice Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 72.00 Kimberly A Smoot9.00

2 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 71.00 Sherri Coll8.00

3 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 71.00 Emily Wilber7.00

4 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 70.00 Josie Driscoll6.00

5 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 69.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley5.00

6 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 69.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco4.00

7 117 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 69.00 Amy Larson3.00

8 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 67.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

9 148 Mister Van Chex Nicole Thomas 64.00 Nicole Thomas1.00

204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 117 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 76.00 Amy Larson8.00

2 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 75.50 Josie Driscoll7.00
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3 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 74.50 Sherri Coll6.00

4 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 74.00 Josie Driscoll5.00

5 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 72.50 Emily Wilber4.00

6 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 69.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley3.00

7 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 66.00 Kimberly A Smoot2.00

8 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 64.50 Sherri/Angelo Greco1.00

205. WSVRHA VRTL: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 76.00 Kimberly A Smoot9.00

2 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 73.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco8.00

3 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 72.50 Emily Wilber7.00

4 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 72.00 Josie Driscoll6.00

5 117 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 72.00 Amy Larson5.00

6 148 Mister Van Chex Nicole Thomas 71.50 Nicole Thomas4.00

7 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 70.50 Sherri Coll3.00

8 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 70.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

9 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 57.50 Bryan Lenn Hooley1.00
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100. WSVRHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green Grace Green12.00

2 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco Sherri/Angelo Greco9.50

3 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan Christian Scanlan8.50

101. WSVRHA YCUT: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 71.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco3.00

2 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 69.00 Christian Scanlan2.00

3 104 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 68.00 Grace Green1.00

102. WSVRHA YRNW: Youth Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 72.50 Grace Green3.00

2 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 69.00 Christian Scanlan2.00

3 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 68.50 Sherri/Angelo Greco1.00

103. WSVRHA YCW: Youth Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 74.50 Sherri/Angelo Greco3.00

2 104 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 73.00 Grace Green2.00

3 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 70.50 Christian Scanlan1.00

104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 78.50 Grace Green3.00

2 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 73.00 Christian Scanlan2.00

3 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 71.50 Sherri/Angelo Greco1.00

105. WSVRHA YRTL: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 77.00 Grace Green3.00

2 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 70.50 Christian Scanlan2.00

3 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 69.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco1.00



Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)

700. WSVRHA WTAA: Walk-Trot All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson Darian Or Michael Morgan11.00

2 152 Gypsy Brooklynn Henson Brooklynn Henson8.00

701. WSVRHA WTCUT: Walk-Trot Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 152 Gypsy Brooklynn Henson 68.00 Brooklynn Henson2.00

2 138 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 64.00 Darian Or Michael Morgan1.00

702. WSVRHA WTRNW: Walk-Trot Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 141 Heza Lethal Weapon Piper Wilber 71.00 Emily Wilber3.00

OP1 2 138 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 71.50 Darian Or Michael Morgan2.00

OP3 3 152 Gypsy Brooklynn Henson 67.50 Brooklynn Henson1.00

703. WSVRHA WTCW: Walk-Trot Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 73.00 Darian Or Michael Morgan2.00

2 152 Gypsy Brooklynn Henson 68.50 Brooklynn Henson1.00

704. WSVRHA WTRR: Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 75.00 Darian Or Michael Morgan3.00

2 152 Gypsy Brooklynn Henson 69.00 Brooklynn Henson2.00

3 141 Heza Lethal Weapon Piper Wilber 67.50 Emily Wilber1.00

705. WSVRHA WTRTL: Walk-Trot Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 72.00 Darian Or Michael Morgan3.00

2 152 Gypsy Brooklynn Henson 65.50 Brooklynn Henson2.00

OP1 3 141 Heza Lethal Weapon Piper Wilber 72.50 Emily Wilber1.00
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